
12/23/2019

King JV vs Kaneland played on 12/23/19  ( 42 -  40 )
Type: Christmas Cla

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Kaneland             6 7 13 14
King JV                9 11 2 20

Player

Latrell wright

Mehki Cobbs

Jacob Griffan

Neveah Clickscales

Lindsay Washington

Floyd Mcwilliams

Moevi Bright

Tahj Mclaren

Total for Game

Opponents

#

15

10

25

4

24

2

11

21

*PTS

18

6

5

5

4

4

0

0

42

40

FGM

6

3

2

1

1

2

0

0

15

13

3PM

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

2

1

2PM

5

3

2

0

1

2

0

0

13

12

FTM

5

0

1

2

2

0

0

0

10

13

FTA

7

0

4

5

4

1

0

0

21

20

FT%

71.4

0.0

25.0

40.0

50.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

47.6

65.0

PF

2

2

0

5

4

2

1

4

20

20

[PTS]-Total Points [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free 
Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls 


