King JV vs Kaneland played on 12/23/19 (42 - 40) Type: Christmas Cla

Score by Periods	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
Kaneland	6	7	13	14
King JV	9	11	2	20

Player	#	*PTS	FGM	3PM	2PM	FTM	FTA	FT%	PF
Latrell wright	15	18	6	1	5	5	7	71.4	2
Mehki Cobbs	10	6	3	0	3	0	0	0.0	2
Jacob Griffan	25	5	2	0	2	1	4	25.0	0
Neveah Clickscales	4	5	1	1	0	2	5	40.0	5
Lindsay Washington	24	4	1	0	1	2	4	50.0	4
Floyd Mcwilliams	2	4	2	0	2	0	1	0.0	2
Moevi Bright	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	1
Tahj Mclaren	21	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	4
Total for Game		42	15	2	13	10	21	47.6	20
Opponents		40	13	1	12	13	20	65.0	20

[PTS]-Total Points

[FGM]-Field Goals Made Throw Attempts

[3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls

[FTM]-Free Throws Made

[FTA]-Free